

PROJECT NAME: Hopkins Road and Lancer Drive Parks - Project 1476.01
BID NUMBER: IFB# 19-001

BID TAB

Hopkins Road and Lancer Drive Parks				Tucker Grading & Hauling		Integrated Construction & Nobility, Inc.	
Item ID	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
1	GRADING COMPLETE	1.00	LS	86,750.00	\$ 86,750.00	86,690.31	\$ 86,690.31
2	TREE REMOVAL	2.00	EA	1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	877.50	\$ 1,755.00
3	GRAVEL WALKING PATH, 6 FT WIDE, 89 STONE, 3" DEPTH	210.00	TN	42.50	\$ 8,925.00	44.46	\$ 9,336.60
4	GRAVEL WALKING PATH, 6 FT WIDE, AGGREGATE BASE, 4" DEPTH	290.00	TN	38.75	\$ 11,237.50	44.46	\$ 12,893.40
5	BRUSH CLEARING	0.30	AC	9,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	7,605.00	\$ 2,281.50
6	EROSION CONTROL	1.00	LS	15,103.60	\$ 15,103.60	15,312.08	\$ 15,312.08
7	ADA RAMP W/ TRUNCKATED DOMES	6.00	EA	975.00	\$ 5,850.00	1,755.00	\$ 10,530.00
8	CROSSWALK TRAFFIC STRIPING, WHITE	5.00	EA	365.00	\$ 1,825.00	936.00	\$ 4,680.00
9	STOP BAR STRIPING, 24 IN, WHITE	3.00	EA	175.00	\$ 525.00	163.80	\$ 491.40
10	CROSSWALK SIGN	4.00	EA	945.00	\$ 3,780.00	351.00	\$ 1,404.00
11	STOP SIGN	3.00	EA	175.00	\$ 525.00	351.00	\$ 1,053.00
12	GAMETIME PARK BENCHES	10.00	EA	945.00	\$ 9,450.00	1,228.50	\$ 12,285.00
13	GAMETIME TRASH CAN	9.00	EA	1,385.00	\$ 12,465.00	1,638.00	\$ 14,742.00
14	DISC GOLF BASKET	6.00	EA	750.00	\$ 4,500.00	1,228.50	\$ 7,371.00
15	DISC GOLF GRAVEL TEE OFF PAD	6.00	EA	550.00	\$ 3,300.00	468.00	\$ 2,808.00
16	DISC GOLF HOLE LAYOUT SIGN	6.00	EA	150.00	\$ 900.00	409.50	\$ 2,457.00
17	DISC GOLF COURSE SIGN	1.00	EA	150.00	\$ 150.00	526.50	\$ 526.50
18	GAMETIME PICNIC TABLES	6.00	EA	2,480.50	\$ 14,883.00	1,930.50	\$ 11,583.00
19	GAMETIME ADA PICNIC TABLES	2.00	EA	2,368.75	\$ 4,737.50	1,930.50	\$ 3,861.00
20	VOLLEYBALL, SAND	210.00	CY	68.75	\$ 14,437.50	74.18	\$ 15,577.80
21	VOLLEYBALL, HARDWARE	1.00	LS	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	1,872.00	\$ 1,872.00
22	TETHERBALL, MULCH (HARDWOOD)	6.00	CY	97.50	\$ 585.00	58.50	\$ 351.00
23	TETHERBALL, HARDWARE	1.00	LS	550.00	\$ 550.00	1,872.00	\$ 1,872.00
24	CHAIN BARRIER	600.00	LF	27.25	\$ 16,350.00	10.16	\$ 6,096.00
25	CONTINGENCY	1.00	EA	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Total Base Bid Price (Including Contingency)					\$ 248,229.10		\$ 247,829.59

ADD ALTERNATE #1							
26	6 FT GRAVEL PATHWAY (INCLUDES BASE, 89 STONE & STABILIZER)	1,800.00	LF	14.85	\$ 26,730.00	16.89	\$ 30,402.00

Total Base Bid Price (Including Contingency & Add alternate #1)

\$ 274,959.10

\$ 278,231.59